
FINAL
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7/11/25
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8/1/25CONTINUED

STAYED

2024-1309

FAYLOR

CLEMENS

BEST

SHVARTS

WASHINGTON

CUSHEY

MATSON

ELICH

2023-1858

2022-1861

STAYED

STAYED

CONTINUED

MCKEE

2023-1017

2023-2212

2023-2343

2015-7355 DAVIDUK

2015-6912

2024-2820

2024-3371

2014-3426

2024-4198

2022-4240

2023-4254

2024-5184

2022-6183

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

BANKRUPTCY

SCHEERER

SHOMAN

BROWN

CARPENTER

MAKOWSKI

THIRD PARTY SALE

THIRD PARTY SALE

GUILIANI

DONNELLY

2023-2100

2014-4209

2022-6799

2018-4290

KUROWSKI

KIRK

MULHOLLEN

HANCOCK

2007-8240 CONTE

NEW CASES

CONTINUED

SHERIFF SALE JUN 6, 2025

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

CONTINUED

THIRD PARTY SALE

STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

DIETRICH

JORDAN

2024-3395

CONTINUED

GDC INVESTMENTS LLC

2022-3213 KARLEK/HULLEY

2024-577

2024-3845

CONTINUED

2024-4346

2024-4712

2019-5507

SYKORA

2024-8258 THIRD PARTY SALE DAMI

2023-5581

JACOBS/ROMAN

ZINK/LAWSON

REIHNER

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2024-6396 JOHNSON/MOORE

SULLENBERGER

SCHUBERT

RICHEY

2023-6669

2024-6869

2024-7258

2024-7503


