SHERIFF SALE JUN 6, 2025

		NEW CASES		
2024-577		THIRD PARTY SALE		DIETRICH
2022-3213	CONTINUED		8/1/25	KARLEK/HULLEY
2024-3395	CONTINUED		8/1/25	GDC INVESTMENTS LLC
2024-3845				JORDAN
2024-4346	CONTINUED		7/11/25	SYKORA
2024-4712	CONTINUED		8/1/25	JACOBS/ROMAN
2019-5507	CONTINUED		7/11/25	ZINK/LAWSON
2023-5581	CONTINUED		9/12/25	REIHNER
2024-6396	CONTINUED		8/1/25	JOHNSON/MOORE
2023-6669	CONTINUED		7/11/25	SULLENBERGER
2024-6869				SCHUBERT
2024-7258	CONTINUED		8/1/25	RICHEY
2024-7503				MCKEE
2024-8258		THIRD PARTY SALE		DAMI
	CC	ONTINUED CASES		
2023-1017	CONTINUED		7/11/25	SCHEERER
2024-1309	CONTINUED		7/11/25	CARPENTER
2023-1858		STAYED		MAKOWSKI
2022-1861				BROWN
2023-2212		THIRD PARTY SALE		SHOMAN
2023-2343				GUILIANI
2024-2820		THIRD PARTY SALE		DONNELLY
2024-3371		STAYED		FAYLOR
2014-3426	CONTINUED		10/3/25	CLEMENS
2024-4198		STAYED		BEST
2022-4240	CONTINUED		9/12/25	SHVARTS
2023-4254				WASHINGTON
2024-5184	CONTINUED		10/3/25	CUSHEY
2022-6183	BANKRUPTCY	STAYED		MATSON
2015-6912	CONTINUED		8/1/25	ELICH
	CASES CO	NTINUED INDEFINITEL	.Y	_
2023-2100				KUROWSKI
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN
2022-6799				HANCOCK
2015-7355				DAVIDUK
2007-8240				CONTE